
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

 

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships AEON CUP 2011 
■COMPETITION DETAILS 
date  APPARATUS COMPETITION FLOWCHART Conditions for Individual 

Participation 

28 

1st 
R 
O 
U 
N 
D 

Senior 1 
Gymnast  

 

○Total of 3 
Gymnasts ・ Total 
of 12 Apparatus 

 
○Top 7 clubs and  

1 wild card (JPN) 
total 8 clubs go to 
2nd Round 

 

○Top 8 Senior Gymnasts  
○Top 4 Junior Gymnasts 
○Wild Card Gymnasts 

(2 Senior / 1 Junior) 
↓ 

Go to 3rd Round 

All Team Senior 2 
Gymnast  

Junior 
Gymnast    

29 

2nd 
R 
O 
U 
N 
D 

Senior 1 
Gymnast   

 
○Total of 3 

Gymnasts ・ Total 
of 6 Apparatus 

 
○Winning 4 Clubs go 

to 3rd Round 

  

 
Wild Card
AEON
(JPN)

7th 
Adachi
R.G.

(JPN)

5th 
GUAN

GXI
(CHN)

 

2nd 
DINAMO
(BLR)

 

1st 
GAZPROM

(RUS)

 

6yh 
SK 

“Iliana”
(BUL)

 

3rd 
Deriugina

School 
(UKR)

 

4th 
Neftchi
(AZE)

Senior 2 
Gymnast   

 
 

Junior 
Gymnast   

 
   ① ③  ④ ②    

                     

30 

3rd 
R 
O 
U 
N 
D 

Senior 1 
Gymnast   

 
○Total of 3 

Gymnasts ・ Total 
of 6 Apparatus 

 
○Winning 2 Clubs go 

to 4th Round 

                       
 

AEON 
(JPN) 

 
DINAMO 

(BLR) 

 
GAZPROM 

(RUS) 

 Deriugina 
School 
(UKR) 

 

 

TOP 8 Seniors 
TOP 4 Juniors 
Wild card JPN 

 

     

Senior 2 
Gymnast   

     
     
   ⑤      ⑥    

Junior 
Gymnast   

           
   

DINAMO 
(BLR) 

 
GAZPROM 

(RUS) 

   
      

↓ 
4th 
R 
O 
U 
N 
D 

Senior 1 
Gymnast   

 
○Total of 3 

Gymnasts ・ Total 
of 6 Apparatus 

 
○Winner is Club 

Champion 

      
      

Senior Champion 
Junior Champion 

     ⑦      

Senior 2 
Gymnast   

          
     

Club Champion 
GAZPROM (RUS) 

     
          

Junior 
Gymnast   

          
          

    
①～⑦ Order of Performance 

*Wild card The top team of Japan R.G. Club Championships gets wild card 



ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１１

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

RESULTS
1st Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2011/10/28

Rank Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１１

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

1 GAZPROM RUS 83.125 (1) 84.150 (1) 83.250 (1) 82.650 (1) 333.175
ALEXANDRA Soldatova J 25.900 25.800 25.750 26.050 103.500 (10)
EVGENIYA Kanaeva S 29.150 29.450 28.600 29.300 116.500 (1)
DARIA Kondakova S 28.075 28.900 28.900 27.300 113.175 (2)

2 DINAMO BLR 80.700 (2) 79.350 (2) 77.750 (3) 79.350 (2) 317.150
ELENA Bolotina J 25.000 24.400 23.150 24.900 97.450 (17)
LYUBOV Cherkashina S 27.950 27.400 26.700 27.600 109.650 (5)
MELITINA Staniouta S 27.750 27.550 27.900 26.850 110.050 (4)

3 Deriugina School UKR 78 850 (3) 76 950 (4) 77 850 (2) 76 375 (4) 310 0253 Deriugina School UKR 78.850 (3) 76.950 (4) 77.850 (2) 76.375 (4) 310.025
ANASTASIYA Mulmina J 24.550 24.500 23.000 23.150 95.200 (23)
ALINA Maksymenko S 28.050 26.200 27.800 27.375 109.425 (6)
VIKTORIIA Shynkarenko S 26.250 26.250 27.050 25.850 105.400 (9)

4 NEFTCHI AZE 73.675 (6) 77.150 (3) 75.150 (5) 78.050 (3) 304.025
GULSUM Shafizada J 23.100 22.850 23.325 24.000 93.275 (27)
ANNA Gurbanova S 25.150 26.100 25.025 25.850 102.125 (11)
ALIYA Garayeva S 25.425 28.200 26.800 28.200 108.625 (7)

5 GUANGXI CHN 74.225 (5) 76.350 (5) 75.800 (4) 73.750 (6) 300.125
JIAHUI Li J 22 325 23 550 23 900 22 925 92 700 (29)JIAHUI Liu J 22.325 23.550 23.900 22.925 92.700 (29)
SENYUE Deng S 27.050 27.350 26.900 26.175 107.475 (8)
LINYI Peng S 24.850 25.450 25.000 24.650 99.950 (13)

6 SK  "Iliana" BUL 75.975 (4) 74.775 (6) 74.100 (6) 75.125 (5) 299.975
SIMONA Nedyalkova J 22.850 22.325 22.200 23.250 90.625 (34)
SILVIYA Miteva S 28.350 27.800 27.700 27.925 111.775 (3)
TSVETELINA Stoyanova S 24.775 24.650 24.200 23.950 97.575 (16)

7 ADACHI R.G. CLUB JPN 73.575 (7) 69.750 (9) 73.425 (7) 71.550 (7) 288.300
KIKO Yokota J 22.950 21.850 22.625 22.200 89.625 (37)( )
MAHO Mikami S 25.175 23.800 24.700 24.575 98.250 (14)
MAI Hidaka S 25.450 24.100 26.100 24.775 100.425 (12)

8 MACHIDA R.G. JPN 70.950 (9) 69.300 (11) 71.400 (8) 69.725 (9) 281.375
MISATO Kuwamura J 23.150 23.850 23.500 23.325 93.825 (26)
ERINA Narimatsu S 24.375 21.550 23.200 23.500 92.625 (31)
ERI Inoue S 23.425 23.900 24.700 22.900 94.925 (24)

9 KALEV CAN 71.000 (8) 69.375 (10) 69.425 (9) 70.100 (8) 279.900
PATRICA Bezzoubenko J 24.650 24.300 24.150 24.000 97.100 (18)
MARIAM Chamilova S 24.200 23.700 23.650 24.050 95.600 (22)( )
KARAH Klodt S 22.150 21.375 21.625 22.050 87.200 (42)

10 ASVO AUT 69.775 (11) 70.275 (8) 68.200 (11) 69.200 (10) 277.450
MICHELLE Breuss J 22.450 23.100 22.000 22.500 90.050 (35)
NATASCHA Wegscheider S 22.675 22.650 21.825 22.100 89.250 (40)
NICOL Ruprecht S 24.650 24.525 24.375 24.600 98.150 (15)

11 Gymnastics Club JANIKA EST 69.050 (12) 72.375 (7) 67.950 (12) 67.750 (11) 277.125
CARMEL Kallemaa J 21.000 23.050 20.625 19.750 84.425 (46)
MARI-LIIS Siimon S 24.000 24.275 23.975 24.100 96.350 (19)
VIKTORIA Bogdanova S 24.050 25.050 23.350 23.900 96.350 (19)VIKTORIA Bogdanova S 24.050 25.050 23.350 23.900 96.350 (19)

12 SVS FINLAND FIN 70.450 (10) 68.400 (12) 67.125 (13) 65.650 (16) 271.625
JENNI Kaita J 22.275 23.050 21.975 21.300 88.600 (41)
SILJA Ahonen S 24.900 22.950 22.300 22.950 93.100 (28)
INESSA Rif S 23.275 22.400 22.850 21.400 89.925 (36)
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ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１１

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

RESULTS
1st Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2011/10/28

Rank Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１１

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

13 CSATA DSE-MTK HUN 67.000 (14) 65.450 (16) 68.925 (10) 66.150 (15) 267.525
SAROLTA Toth J 21.600 20.200 21.850 22.350 86.000 (44)
FANNI Forray S 23.750 22.400 23.750 22.200 92.100 (32)
CSINSZKA Horvath S 21.650 22.850 23.325 21.600 89.425 (39)

14 JINTANA CLUB THA 65.925 (15) 67.975 (13) 65.325 (14) 67.275 (12) 266.500
PIMWAN Tippayaosot J 19.300 20.200 21.100 20.175 80.775 (50)
ANYAVARIN Supateeralert S 22.650 23.875 22.550 22.525 91.600 (33)
THARATIP Sridee S 23.975 23.900 21.675 24.575 94.125 (25)

15 SK GITY MS BRNO CZE 68 300 (13) 66 550 (15) 62 000 (16) 66 375 (14) 263 22515 SK GITY MS BRNO CZE 68.300 (13) 66.550 (15) 62.000 (16) 66.375 (14) 263.225
LUCIE Richterova J 21.600 19.650 19.450 20.750 81.450 (49)
VERONIKA Hegrova S 22.300 22.100 20.150 21.350 85.900 (45)
MONIKA Mickova S 24.400 24.800 22.400 24.275 95.875 (21)

16 SLAVIA VTU BRATISLAVA SVK 65.750 (16) 66.775 (14) 60.375 (17) 63.925 (17) 256.825
LAURA Ondrnova J 19.500 20.700 17.625 20.225 78.050 (51)
ALEXANDRA Pokorna S 22.500 21.900 21.050 20.650 86.100 (43)
NATALIA Okaliova S 23.750 24.175 21.700 23.050 92.675 (30)

17 GRACIJA LTU 61.575 (17) 65.300 (17) 63.300 (15) 66.550 (13) 256.725
ANA G dil J 19 000 20 900 21 200 21 800 82 900 (48)ANA Gnezdilova J 19.000 20.900 21.200 21.800 82.900 (48)
UGNE Markeviciute S 20.625 21.550 20.100 22.050 84.325 (47)
MODESTA Kudzmanaite S 21.950 22.850 22.000 22.700 89.500 (38)
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ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１１

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

RESULTS
Junior - 1st Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2011/10/28

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１１

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

1 ALEXANDRA Soldatova GAZPROM RUS 25.900 (1) 25.800 (1) 25.750 (1) 26.050 (1) 103.500
2 ELENA Bolotina DINAMO BLR 25.000 (2) 24.400 (3) 23.150 (6) 24.900 (2) 97.450
3 PATRICA Bezzoubenko KALEV CAN 24.650 (3) 24.300 (4) 24.150 (2) 24.000 (3) 97.100
4 ANASTASIYA Mulmina Deriugina School UKR 24.550 (4) 24.500 (2) 23.000 (7) 23.150 (7) 95.200
5 MISATO Kuwamura MACHIDA R.G. JPN 23.150 (5) 23.850 (5) 23.500 (4) 23.325 (5) 93.825
6 GULSUM Shafizada NEFTCHI AZE 23.100 (6) 22.850 (10) 23.325 (5) 24.000 (3) 93.275
7 JIAHUI Liu GUANGXI CHN 22.325 (10) 23.550 (6) 23.900 (3) 22.925 (8) 92.700
8 SIMONA Nedyalkova SK  "Iliana" BUL 22.850 (8) 22.325 (11) 22.200 (9) 23.250 (6) 90.625
9 MICHELLE Breuss ASVO AUT 22.450 (9) 23.100 (7) 22.000 (10) 22.500 (9) 90.050

10 KIKO Yokota ADACHI R.G. CLUB JPN 22.950 (7) 21.850 (12) 22.625 (8) 22.200 (11) 89.62510 KIKO Yokota ADACHI R.G. CLUB JPN 22.950 (7) 21.850 (12) 22.625 (8) 22.200 (11) 89.625
11 JENNI Kaita SVS FINLAND FIN 22.275 (11) 23.050 (8) 21.975 (11) 21.300 (13) 88.600
12 SAROLTA Toth CSATA DSE-MTK HUN 21.600 (12) 20.200 (15) 21.850 (12) 22.350 (10) 86.000
13 CARMEL Kallemaa Gymnastics Club JANIKA EST 21.000 (14) 23.050 (8) 20.625 (15) 19.750 (17) 84.425
14 ANA Gnezdilova GRACIJA LTU 19.000 (17) 20.900 (13) 21.200 (13) 21.800 (12) 82.900
15 LUCIE Richterova SK GITY MS BRNO CZE 21.600 (12) 19.650 (17) 19.450 (16) 20.750 (14) 81.450
16 PIMWAN Tippayaosot JINTANA CLUB THA 19.300 (16) 20.200 (15) 21.100 (14) 20.175 (16) 80.775
17 LAURA Ondrnova SLAVIA VTU BRATISLAVA SVK 19.500 (15) 20.700 (14) 17.625 (17) 20.225 (15) 78.050
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Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

RESULTS
Senior - 1st Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2011/10/28

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１１

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

1 EVGENIYA Kanaeva GAZPROM RUS 29.150 (1) 29.450 (1) 28.600 (2) 29.300 (1) 116.500
2 DARIA Kondakova GAZPROM RUS 28.075 (3) 28.900 (2) 28.900 (1) 27.300 (6) 113.175
3 SILVIYA Miteva SK  "Iliana" BUL 28.350 (2) 27.800 (4) 27.700 (5) 27.925 (3) 111.775
4 MELITINA Staniouta DINAMO BLR 27.750 (6) 27.550 (5) 27.900 (3) 26.850 (7) 110.050
5 LYUBOV Cherkashina DINAMO BLR 27.950 (5) 27.400 (6) 26.700 (9) 27.600 (4) 109.650
6 ALINA Maksymenko Deriugina School UKR 28.050 (4) 26.200 (9) 27.800 (4) 27.375 (5) 109.425
7 ALIYA Garayeva NEFTCHI AZE 25.425 (10) 28.200 (3) 26.800 (8) 28.200 (2) 108.625
8 SENYUE Deng GUANGXI CHN 27.050 (7) 27.350 (7) 26.900 (7) 26.175 (8) 107.475
9 VIKTORIIA Shynkarenko Deriugina School UKR 26.250 (8) 26.250 (8) 27.050 (6) 25.850 (9) 105.400

10 ANNA Gurbanova NEFTCHI AZE 25.150 (12) 26.100 (10) 25.025 (11) 25.850 (9) 102.12510 ANNA Gurbanova NEFTCHI AZE 25.150 (12) 26.100 (10) 25.025 (11) 25.850 (9) 102.125
11 MAI Hidaka ADACHI R.G. CLUB JPN 25.450 (9) 24.100 (18) 26.100 (10) 24.775 (11) 100.425
12 LINYI Peng GUANGXI CHN 24.850 (14) 25.450 (11) 25.000 (12) 24.650 (12) 99.950
13 MAHO Mikami ADACHI R.G. CLUB JPN 25.175 (11) 23.800 (22) 24.700 (13) 24.575 (14) 98.250
14 NICOL Ruprecht ASVO AUT 24.650 (16) 24.525 (15) 24.375 (15) 24.600 (13) 98.150
15 TSVETELINA Stoyanova SK  "Iliana" BUL 24.775 (15) 24.650 (14) 24.200 (16) 23.950 (19) 97.575
16 VIKTORIA Bogdanova Gymnastics Club JANIKA EST 24.050 (20) 25.050 (12) 23.350 (20) 23.900 (20) 96.350
16 MARI-LIIS Siimon Gymnastics Club JANIKA EST 24.000 (21) 24.275 (16) 23.975 (17) 24.100 (17) 96.350
18 MONIKA Mickova SK GITY MS BRNO CZE 24.400 (17) 24.800 (13) 22.400 (25) 24.275 (16) 95.875
19 MARIAM Chamilova KALEV CAN 24.200 (19) 23.700 (23) 23.650 (19) 24.050 (18) 95.600
20 ERI Inoue MACHIDA R G JPN 23 425 (25) 23 900 (19) 24 700 (13) 22 900 (24) 94 92520 ERI Inoue MACHIDA R.G. JPN 23.425 (25) 23.900 (19) 24.700 (13) 22.900 (24) 94.925
21 THARATIP Sridee JINTANA CLUB THA 23.975 (22) 23.900 (19) 21.675 (30) 24.575 (14) 94.125
22 SILJA Ahonen SVS FINLAND FIN 24.900 (13) 22.950 (24) 22.300 (26) 22.950 (23) 93.100
23 NATALIA Okaliova SLAVIA VTU BRATISLAVA SVK 23.750 (23) 24.175 (17) 21.700 (29) 23.050 (22) 92.675
24 ERINA Narimatsu MACHIDA R.G. JPN 24.375 (18) 21.550 (32) 23.200 (22) 23.500 (21) 92.625
25 FANNI Forray CSATA DSE-MTK HUN 23.750 (23) 22.400 (28) 23.750 (18) 22.200 (27) 92.100
26 ANYAVARIN Supateeralert JINTANA CLUB THA 22.650 (28) 23.875 (21) 22.550 (24) 22.525 (26) 91.600
27 INESSA Rif SVS FINLAND FIN 23.275 (26) 22.400 (28) 22.850 (23) 21.400 (32) 89.925
28 MODESTA Kudzmanaite GRACIJA LTU 21.950 (32) 22.850 (25) 22.000 (27) 22.700 (25) 89.500
29 CSINSZKA Horvath CSATA DSE-MTK HUN 21.650 (33) 22.850 (25) 23.325 (21) 21.600 (31) 89.425( ) ( ) ( ) ( )
30 NATASCHA Wegscheider ASVO AUT 22.675 (27) 22.650 (27) 21.825 (28) 22.100 (28) 89.250
31 KARAH Klodt KALEV CAN 22.150 (31) 21.375 (34) 21.625 (31) 22.050 (29) 87.200
32 ALEXANDRA Pokorna SLAVIA VTU BRATISLAVA SVK 22.500 (29) 21.900 (31) 21.050 (32) 20.650 (34) 86.100
33 VERONIKA Hegrova SK GITY MS BRNO CZE 22.300 (30) 22.100 (30) 20.150 (33) 21.350 (33) 85.900
34 UGNE Markeviciute GRACIJA LTU 20.625 (34) 21.550 (32) 20.100 (34) 22.050 (29) 84.325
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ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１１

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

RESULTS
2nd Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2011/10/29

Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１１

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

WIN AEON JPN 49.450 (3) 47.800 (7) 25.850 (6) 25.900 (5) 149.000
KAHO Minagawa J 24.300 23.300 47.600 (17)
RUNA Yamaguchi S 25.850 25.900 51.750 (10)
NATSUKI Konishi S 25.150 24.500 49.650 (14)

ADACHI R.G. CLUB JPN 44.650 (8) 47.200 (8) 23.975 (8) 23.375 (8) 139.200
KIKO Yokota J 20.650 22.575 43.225 (24)
MAHO Mikami S 23.975 23.375 47.350 (19)
MAI Hidaka S 24.000 24.625 48.625 (16)

WIN Deriugina School UKR 49 100 (5) 50 725 (3) 27 650 (3) 27 075 (3) 154 550

T1

T2 WIN Deriugina School UKR 49.100 (5) 50.725 (3) 27.650 (3) 27.075 (3) 154.550
ANASTASIYA Mulmina J 23.050 24.500 47.550 (18)
ALINA Maksymenko S 27.650 27.075 54.725 (5)
VIKTORIIA Shynkarenko S 26.050 26.225 52.275 (9)

NEFTCHI AZE 49.450 (3) 52.000 (2) 25.650 (7) 25.200 (7) 152.300
GULSUM Shafizada J 22.575 23.950 46.525 (22)
ANNA Gurbanova S 25.650 25.200 50.850 (11)
ALIYA Garayeva S 26.875 28.050 54.925 (4)

WIN DINAMO BLR 52.275 (2) 49.900 (4) 27.800 (2) 25.700 (6) 155.675
ELENA B l i J 24 2 22 2 0 46 9 (21)

T2

T3
ELENA Bolotina J 24.725 22.250 46.975 (21)
LYUBOV Cherkashina S 27.800 25.700 53.500 (7)
MELITINA Staniouta S 27.550 27.650 55.200 (3)

GUANGXI CHN 48.000 (6) 49.150 (5) 27.250 (4) 26.250 (4) 150.650
JIAHUI Liu J 23.400 23.675 47.075 (20)
SENYUE Deng S 27.250 26.250 53.500 (7)
LINYI Peng S 24.600 25.475 50.075 (12)

WIN GAZPROM RUS 55.150 (1) 53.150 (1) 29.200 (1) 28.650 (1) 166.150
ALEXANDRA Soldatova J 25.800 24.200 50.000 (13)

T4
ALEXANDRA Soldatova J 25.800 24.200 50.000 (13)
EVGENIYA Kanaeva S 29.200 28.650 57.850 (2)
DARIA Kondakova S 29.350 28.950 58.300 (1)

SK  "Iliana" BUL 45.875 (7) 48.375 (6) 27.025 (5) 27.175 (2) 148.450
SIMONA Nedyalkova J 21.550 23.800 45.350 (23)
SILVIYA Miteva S 27.025 27.175 54.200 (6)
TSVETELINA Stoyanova S 24.325 24.575 48.900 (15)
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Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

RESULTS
3rd Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2011/10/30

Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１１

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

WIN DINAMO BLR 27.300 (3) 27.100 (3) 52.000 (2) 52.975 (2) 159.375
ELENA Bolotina J 24.550 25.200 49.750 (9)
LYUBOV Cherkashina S 27.300 27.100 54.400 (5)
MELITINA Staniouta S 27.450 27.775 55.225 (4)

AEON JPN 25.975 (4) 26.050 (4) 48.100 (4) 48.475 (4) 148.600
KAHO Minagawa J 23.950 25.000 48.950 (10)
RUNA Yamaguchi S 25.975 26.050 52.025 (7)
NATSUKI Konishi S 24.150 23.475 47.625 (11)

WIN GAZPROM RUS 29 500 (1) 29 450 (1) 55 650 (1) 55 925 (1) 170 525

T5

T6 WIN GAZPROM RUS 29.500 (1) 29.450 (1) 55.650 (1) 55.925 (1) 170.525
ALEXANDRA Soldatova J 26.600 26.600 53.200 (6)
EVGENIYA Kanaeva S 29.500 29.450 58.950 (1)
DARIA Kondakova S 29.050 29.325 58.375 (2)

Deriugina School UKR 28.050 (2) 27.500 (2) 49.550 (3) 48.525 (3) 153.625
ANASTASIYA Mulmina J 23.300 23.150 46.450 (12)
ALINA Maksymenko S 28.050 27.500 55.550 (3)
VIKTORIIA Shynkarenko S 26.250 25.375 51.625 (8)

T6
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Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

RESULTS
4th Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2011/10/30

Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１１

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

WIN GAZPROM RUS 85.550 (1) 85.050 (1) 84.850 (1) 85.525 (1) 340.975
ALEXANDRA Soldatova J 26.275 26.250 26.600 26.600 105.725 (5)
EVGENIYA Kanaeva S 29.500 29.450 29.200 29.600 117.750 (1)
DARIA Kondakova S 29.775 29.350 29.050 29.325 117.500 (2)

DINAMO BLR 80.400 (2) 77.900 (2) 79.950 (2) 80.450 (2) 318.700
ELENA Bolotina J 25.450 23.800 24.550 25.200 99.000 (6)
LYUBOV Cherkashina S 27.300 27.100 27.950 27.475 109.825 (4)
MELITINA Staniouta S 27.650 27.000 27.450 27.775 109.875 (3)

T7
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RESULTS
Senior - 4th Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2011/10/30

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total
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Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

1 EVGENIYA Kanaeva GAZPROM RUS 29.500 (2) 29.450 (1) 29.200 (1) 29.600 (1) 117.750
2 DARIA Kondakova GAZPROM RUS 29.775 (1) 29.350 (2) 29.050 (2) 29.325 (2) 117.500
3 ALINA Maksymenko Deriugina School UKR 28.050 (3) 27.500 (5) 27.800 (4) 27.525 (5) 110.875
4 SILVIYA Miteva SK  "Iliana" BUL 27.300 (7) 27.800 (4) 27.350 (6) 27.825 (3) 110.275
5 ALIYA Garayeva NEFTCHI AZE 27.600 (5) 27.950 (3) 27.200 (8) 27.350 (7) 110.100
6 MELITINA Staniouta DINAMO BLR 27.650 (4) 27.000 (7) 27.450 (5) 27.775 (4) 109.875
7 LYUBOV Cherkashina DINAMO BLR 27.300 (7) 27.100 (6) 27.950 (3) 27.475 (6) 109.825
8 SENYUE Deng GUANGXI CHN 27.500 (6) 26.800 (8) 27.350 (6) 25.875 (9) 107.525
9 RUNA Yamaguchi AEON JPN 25.975 (9) 26.050 (9) 26.350 (9) 26.400 (8) 104.775

10 NATSUKI Konishi AEON JPN 25.450 (10) 25.425 (10) 24.150 (10) 23.475 (10) 98.50010 NATSUKI Konishi AEON JPN 25.450 (10) 25.425 (10) 24.150 (10) 23.475 (10) 98.500
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RESULTS
Junior - 4th Round

TOKYO GYMNASIUM 2011/10/30

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１１

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships
in TOKYO

1 ALEXANDRA Soldatova GAZPROM RUS 26.275 (1) 26.250 (1) 26.600 (1) 26.600 (1) 105.725
2 KAHO Minagawa AEON JPN 25.000 (3) 25.600 (3) 23.950 (4) 25.000 (3) 99.550
3 ELENA Bolotina DINAMO BLR 25.450 (2) 23.800 (5) 24.550 (2) 25.200 (2) 99.000
4 PATRICA Bezzoubenko KALEV CAN 23.675 (5) 25.675 (2) 24.350 (3) 22.600 (5) 96.300
5 ANASTASIYA Mulmina Deriugina School UKR 24.700 (4) 24.900 (4) 23.300 (5) 23.150 (4) 96.050
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WINNERS

TOKYO GYMNASIUM  28 - 30 Oct 2011

Junior Championships

Rank Gymnast Club

1 ALEXANDRA Soldatova GAZPROM

2 KAHO Minagawa AEON

3 ELENA Bolotina DINAMO

4 PATRICA Bezzoubenko KALEV

5 ANASTASIYA Mulmina Deriugina School

6 MISATO Kuwamura MACHIDA R.G.

7 GULSUM Shafizada NEFTCHI

8 JIAHUI Liu GUANGXI

Senior Championships

Rank Gymnast Club

1 EVGENIYA Kanaeva GAZPROM

2 DARIA Kondakova GAZPROM

3 ALINA Maksymenko Deriugina School

4 SILVIYA Miteva SK  "Iliana"

5 ALIYA Garayeva NEFTCHI

6 MELITINA Staniouta DINAMO

7 LYUBOV Cherkashina DINAMO

8 SENYUE Deng GUANGXI

Club Championships

Rank Club Gymnast

1 GAZPROM ALEXANDRA Soldatova

EVGENIYA Kanaeva

DARIA Kondakova

2 DINAMO ELENA Bolotina

LYUBOV Cherkashina

MELITINA Staniouta

3 Deriugina School ANASTASIYA Mulmina

ALINA Maksymenko

VIKTORIIA Shynkarenko

4 AEON KAHO Minagawa

RUNA Yamaguchi

NATSUKI Konishi

5 NEFTCHI GULSUM Shafizada

ANNA Gurbanova

ALIYA Garayeva

6 GUANGXI JIAHUI Liu

SENYUE Deng

LINYI Peng

7 SK  "Iliana" SIMONA Nedyalkova

SILVIYA Miteva

TSVETELINA Stoyanova

8 ADACHI R.G. CLUB KIKO Yokota

MAHO Mikami

MAI Hidaka
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